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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
09.12.2017 - 9:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:11.69 560 28.97 32.94 34.55 35.23
2. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.69 469 29.23 36.40 37.61 36.45
3. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:25.16 418 31.21 36.74 38.07 39.14
4. Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.58 390 32.96 37.61 38.90 39.11
5. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.18 342 33.65 40.42 42.32 38.79

15 lat

1. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.42 604 28.95 32.42 33.05 34.00
2. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:14.72 523 29.72 34.26 35.36 35.38
3. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:20.31 463 30.60 35.81 36.79 37.11
4. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.14 445 30.27 35.27 37.26 39.34
5. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.18 435 31.19 37.28 36.39 38.32
6. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 2:24.92 420 30.03 35.30 38.32 41.27
7. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 2:26.22 409 30.92 36.97 39.26 39.07
8. Poprawa- Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 2:32.05 363 32.86 39.26 39.87 40.06
9. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.98 350 33.23 38.84 40.56 41.35

16 - 18 lat

1. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 2:06.17 637 27.60 32.15 33.64 32.78
2. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:09.50 589 29.89 33.46 33.64 32.51
3. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:09.68 586 30.86 32.69 33.02 33.11
4. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.41 576 28.59 32.71 33.99 35.12
5. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:12.09 555 28.78 33.54 35.36 34.41
6. Skabrat Jakub SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.93 457 30.77 35.36 37.05 37.75

Open

1. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 2:06.17 637 27.60 32.15 33.64 32.78
2. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.42 604 28.95 32.42 33.05 34.00
3. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:09.50 589 29.89 33.46 33.64 32.51
4. Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 2:09.51 588 27.52 31.81 33.52 36.66
5. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:09.68 586 30.86 32.69 33.02 33.11
6. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.41 576 28.59 32.71 33.99 35.12
7. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:11.69 560 28.97 32.94 34.55 35.23
8. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:12.09 555 28.78 33.54 35.36 34.41
9. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:14.72 523 29.72 34.26 35.36 35.38

10. Swojnóg Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:18.15 485 30.80 34.39 36.04 36.92
11. Gabryś Maciej 04 SiKReT Gliwice 2:19.11 475 28.48 35.07 36.59 38.97
12. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.69 469 29.23 36.40 37.61 36.45
13. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:20.31 463 30.60 35.81 36.79 37.11
14. Skabrat Jakub SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.93 457 30.77 35.36 37.05 37.75
15. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.14 445 30.27 35.27 37.26 39.34
16. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.18 435 31.19 37.28 36.39 38.32
17. Więzik Jan SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:24.28 425 31.33 36.21 37.66 39.08
18. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 2:24.92 420 30.03 35.30 38.32 41.27
19. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:25.16 418 31.21 36.74 38.07 39.14
20. Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:25.76 413 31.71 36.97 39.09 37.99
21. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 2:26.22 409 30.92 36.97 39.26 39.07
22. Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.58 390 32.96 37.61 38.90 39.11
23. Poprawa- Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 2:32.05 363 32.86 39.26 39.87 40.06
24. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.98 350 33.23 38.84 40.56 41.35
25. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.18 342 33.65 40.42 42.32 38.79


